
F.-5.
POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

46

I.
§

Name.
4= >>

Office.
Date of Length ofK?8? Ser™e
ASe.ntnt" March31,men*. im

Remarks.

Tel: ■OBAPH Message Bo' re..— From £26 to £36, by One Annual increment of £5, Oni of £: ), and One of ii2—contd.

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
320
221

•222
■223
•224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Fitzgerald, G. P.
Meredith, P. B.
Egglestone, E. B...
Loader, M. D.
Johnston, A. B. ..
Lythberg, E. O. ..
Gunn, W.
McEnirney, P. J...
Evans, J. W.
Schmelz, W. A. ..
Aisher, F. W.
Bason, W. M.
Bobb, G.
Sutherland, B.
Clarke, W. F.
Fisher, E. H.
Boakes, C. W.
Whiteman, V. G...
Simmonds, H.
Berridge, N.
File, A. O.
Shand, A. L. J.
Chegwidden, E. ..
Flynn, P. J.
Hanlen, A.
BasmusseD, C. T...
Anderson, W.
Millen, B. G.
Higginson, C. F.
Service, E. J.
Martin, T. W.
McCalman, L. H.
McGlashen, M. H.
Smith, H. G.
Deans, J.
Kerr, J. T. H. E. ..
Clarke, CM.
Stanley, S. J.
Whyte, CM.
'Hayes, J. O.
Cody J. ..
Aneell, B.C.
Gundy, W. E.
Little, H. H.
Whilhelm, J. G.
Spearman,P. G.
White, CO.
Austin, S. S.
Home, F. L.
Howe, L. A. S. ..
Ledger, E.
Poole, H. D.
Sloan, D.
Thomson, H. C.
Schaab, F. S.
Walker, J. V.
Patterson, H.
Copestake, N.
Antwis, A.
Humphreys, R.
Brooks, O. J.
Saunders, J. S.
Clark, O. B. D. ..
Whiteman, W. F. C.
Adamson, H. W. G.
Oliver, P.
Keven, B. H.
Whitehead, H.
Martin, J. A.
Crosson, G. B.
Hickey, P. J.
Keele, T. M.
Winkler, G. T.
McComisky, F.
Milligan, E. J.
Harting, H. O. T.
Biackie, I. D.
Keven, J. H.
MoGilligan, M. J...
Macfarlane, J. C. ..
Chapman, F. O. ..
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Messenger, Winton
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Lawrence
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Pukekohe
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Bluff
Messenger, Wellington South
Messenger, St. Albans
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Wellington South
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Sydenham
Messenger, Carterton
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Sumner
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Ashhurst
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Little Biver
Messenger, Motueka
Messenger, South Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Rotorua
Messenger, Te Aroha
Messenger, Carterton
Messenger, Whangaroa
Messenger, Patea
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Akaroa
Messenger, Marton ..
Messenger, Wellington ..
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Onehunga
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Taihape
Messenger, Beefton
Messenger, Waitara
Messenger, Coromandel
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Ohingaiti
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Onehunga
Messenger, Lichfield Street
Messenger, Orepuki
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Helensville
Messenger, Stratford
Messenger, Waimate
Messenger, Queenstown
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Patea
Messenger, Baetihi
Messenger, Waitotara
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Ahaura
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Waitara

18/8/04
19/8/0420/8/04
29/8/04
1/9/04
1/9/04
2/9/0412/9/04
22/9/04
29/9/04
1/10/041/10/04
3/10/04
11/10/04
13/10/04
13/10/0417/10/04
17/10/04
22/10/04
25/10/0426/10/04
28/10/04
1/11/04
1/11/041/11/04
5/11/04
7/11/04
10/11/04
11/11/0411/11/04
12/11/04
14/11/04
15/11/0415/11/04
21/11/04
22/11/04
25/11/04
28/11/0428/11/04
29/11/05
9/12/04
12/12/0412/12/04
12/12/04
12/12/04
13/12/0414/12/04
19/12/04
19/12/04
19/12/04
19/12/0419/12/04
19/12/04
19/12/0421/12/04
21/12/04
23/12/04
2/1/05
3/1/05
6/1/059/1/05
9/1/05
10/1/05
11/1/0517/1/05
20/1/05
21/1/05
27/1/05
30/1/0531/1/05
1/2/05
1/2/051/2/05
3/2/05
6/2/05
7/2/05
9/2/05
11/2/0513/2/05
13/2/05
16/2/05

Y. M. D.
1 7 14
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1 6 29
1 6 18
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1 5 29
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1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 13
1 3 11
13 1]
13 9
1 2 10
1 2 20
1 2 26
1 2 23
1 2 23
1 2 22
1 2 21
1 2 15
1 2 12
1 2 11
12 5
12 2
12 1
12 0
12 0
12 0
1 1 25
1 1 22
1 1 21
1 1 19
1 1 18
1 1 16
1 1 16
1 1 13
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From 18th August, 1906.
Prom 19th August, 1906.
From 20th August, 1906.
From 29th August, 1906.
From 1st Sept., 1906.

From 2nd Sept., 1906.
From 12th Sept., 1906.
From 22nd Sept., 1906.
From 29th Sept., 1906.
From 1st October, 1906.

From 3rd October, 1906.
From 11th October, 1906.
From 13th Ootober, 1906.

From 17thOctober, 1906.

From 22nd October, 1906.
From 25th October, 1906.
From 26th October, 1906.
From 28th October, 1906.
From 1st Nov., 1906.

From 5th Nov., 1906.
From Yth Nov., 1906.
From 10th Nov., 1906.
From 11th Nov., 1906.

From 12thNov., 1906.

From 15th Nov., 1906.

From 21st Nov., 1906.
From 22nd Nov., 1906.
From 25th Nov., 1906.
From 28th Nov., 1906.

From 29th Nov., 1906.
From 9th Dec, 1906.
From 12th Dec, 1906.

From 13th Dec, 1906.
From 14thDec, 1906.
From 19th Dec, 1906.

From 21et Dec, 1906.

From 23rd Dec, 1906.
From 2nd January, 1907.
From 3rd January, 1907.
From 6th January, 1907.
From 9th January, 1907.

From 10thJanuary, 1907.
From 11th January, 1907.
From 17th January, 1907.
From 20th January, 1907.
From 21st January, 1907.
From 27th Jan., 1907.
From 30th Jan., 1907.
From 31st Jan., 1907.
From 1stFeb., 1907.

From 3rd Feb., 1907.
From 6th Feb., 1907.
From 7th Feb., 1907.
From 9th Feb., 1907.
From 11th Feb., 1907.
From 13th Feb., 1907.

From 16th Feb., 1907.
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